2024 West Virginia Small Ruminant Evaluation Program Nomination Form

Must be postmarked by May 3, 2024

<u>Please Print</u> Owner's Name		
Farm Name		
Address		
Telephone		
E-Mail		
Number of Bucks you want to tes	st	
I the owner, do hereby accept full at West Virginia Small Ruminant Evaluerms and conditions of the program Ruminant Evaluation Program.	uation Program. I have read and	agree to abide by the rules,
(Owners Signature) Nomination Fee: \$50.00/Buck (Due check payable to: West Virginia Un		(Date)
Send nomination fee and form to:	Dr. Scott Bowdridge West Virginia University	

2213 Ag Science Bldg Morgantown, WV 26506-6108